
Sr.# Company
LPG Production 

(M.Tons)

LPG Sale 

(M.Tons)
1 M/s PPL 6,639 6,639

2 M/s OGDCL 24,869 26,332

3 M/s PARCO 15,367 15,952

4 M/s MOL 13,692 13,897

5 M/s POL 1,329 1,429

6 M/s PRL 1,361 1,361

7 M/s UEPL 990 1,095

8 M/s ARL 57 68

9 M/s JJVL 

10 M/s NRL 81 165

11 M/s BYCO 838 863

65,223 67,801

Sr No Company
1 Hazara Efficient Gas

2 Ayan Energy

3 Makran Gas & Oil Co. (MGO)

4 Gasco LPG

5 Cress LPG

6 Mianwali LPG

7 Golden Gas

8 Aamir Muqadar (Pvt.) Limited

9 Carawan Enterprises (Pvt.) Limited

10 Madni Gas

11 Baba Fareed Gas

12 Blessings Gas
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LPG Imports (M.Tons)

Total

LPG PRODUCTION / SALE

LPG IMPORTS

2,031.58

7,875.97

5,760.28

399.99

(Note: Data provided by licensees)

Total

334

1928.07

31,521

664.5

33.995

3387.25

1393.28

583.62

7128.84


